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The	Artist https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-artist-171861/actors
OSS	117:	Cairo,
Nest	of	Spies https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/oss-117%3A-cairo%2C-nest-of-spies-1189436/actors

The	Hummingbird https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-hummingbird-114725240/actors
Final	Cut https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/final-cut-106838911/actors
The	Extraordinary
Journey	of	the
Fakir

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-extraordinary-journey-of-the-fakir-43208788/actors

Nothing	to	Hide https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nothing-to-hide-55597743/actors
Populaire https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/populaire-3398002/actors
The	Childhood	of
a	Leader https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-childhood-of-a-leader-19007192/actors

Redoubtable https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/redoubtable-28496682/actors
Eternity https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/eternity-23767842/actors
Sweet	Dreams https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sweet-dreams-23925032/actors
A	Bookshop	in
Paris https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-bookshop-in-paris-108264225/actors

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/16320113/actors
La	Quietud https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-quietud-48999800/actors
Hawaii https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hawaii-117861236/actors
The	Movie	Teller https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-movie-teller-121267740/actors
La	Captive https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-captive-2138089/actors

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/119892387/actors
Henri-Georges
Clouzot's	Inferno https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/henri-georges-clouzot%27s-inferno-16864704/actors

Another	End https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/another-end-124334456/actors
After	Love https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/after-love-23894716/actors
Seduced	and
Abandoned https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/seduced-and-abandoned-15731912/actors

Most	Promising
Young	Actress https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/most-promising-young-actress-3304654/actors

The	Man	in	the
Basement https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-man-in-the-basement-104144746/actors

The	Scapegoat https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-scapegoat-2870286/actors
24	Hours	in	the
Life	of	a	Woman https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/24-hours-in-the-life-of-a-woman-3560137/actors

Final
Arrangements https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/final-arrangements-2922219/actors

The	Last	Diamond https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-last-diamond-15216288/actors
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Three	Peaks https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/three-peaks-39073815/actors
The	Great	Role https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-great-role-3223319/actors
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couchant https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dans-le-rouge-du-couchant-3015477/actors

Dissonances https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dissonances-3030651/actors
Shake	Your	Cares
Away https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/shake-your-cares-away-54854469/actors

The	Past https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-past-6357059/actors
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